
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gabe  Bowers Scott City 266.0 355.0 10

2 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 305.0 8

3 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 285.0 6

4 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 275.0 4

5 Domonic Nichols Colby High School 285.0 260.0 2

6 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 245.0 1

7 DW Baker Wichita County 339.0 235.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 215.0 0

9 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 260.0 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gabe  Bowers Scott City 266.0 530.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 475.0 8

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 435.0 6

4 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 260.0 425.0 4

5 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 405.0 2

6 DW Baker Wichita County 339.0 405.0 1

7 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 370.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 365.0 0

9 Domonic Nichols Colby High School 285.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gabe  Bowers Scott City 266.0 330.0 10

2 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 315.0 8

3 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 295.0 6

4 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 280.0 4

5 DW Baker Wichita County 339.0 255.0 2

6 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 260.0 245.0 1

7 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 235.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 235.0 0

9 Domonic Nichols Colby High School 285.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gabe  Bowers Scott City 266.0 1215.0 10

2 AC Hermosillo Wichita County 285.0 1055.0 8

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 250.0 1025.0 6

4 Duncan Avants Maize south high school 275.0 945.0 4

5 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 242.0 895.0 2

6 DW Baker Wichita County 339.0 895.0 1

7 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 286.0 815.0 0

8 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 260.0 670.0 0

9 Domonic Nichols Colby High School 285.0 260.0 0


